
Share Early Awareness
Use the 26-27 Pell Look-Up Tables to educate students and families on their possible eligibility for Pell Grant.

Note: These are drafts created by G2C. Federal Student Aid has not released theirs as of August 21, 2025
Student's Parent is a Single Parent

Family 
Size

Max Pell Parent AGI 
Limit (225% of 
Poverty Guideline)

Min Pell Parent AGI 
Limit (325% of 
Poverty Guideline)

2 $20,440 $45,990 $66,430
3 $25,820 $58,095 $83,915
4 $31,200 $70,200 $101,400
5 $36,580 $82,305 $118,885
6 $41,960 $94,410 $136,370
7 $47,340 $106,515 $153,855
8 $52,720 $118,620 $171,340

Student's Parent  is NOT a Single Parent

Family 
Size

Max Pell Parent AGI 
Limit (175% of 
Poverty Guideline)

Min Pell Parent AGI 
Limit (275% of 
Poverty Guideline)

2 $35,770 $56,210
3 $45,185 $71,005
4 $54,600 $85,800
5 $64,015 $100,595
6 $73,430 $115,390
7 $82,845 $130,185
8 $92,260 $144,980

20,440
$25,820
$31,200
$36,580
$41,960
$47,340
$52,720

Guideline GuidelineGuideline
2024 Poverty 2024 Poverty2024 Poverty


	Slide 1



