Share Early Awareness

Use the 26-27 Pell Look-Up Tables to educate students and families on their possible eligibility for Pell Grant.

Note: These are drafts created by G2C. Federal Student Aid has not released theirs as of August 21, 2025

Student's Parent is a Single Parent					
Family Size	2024 Poverty	Limit (225% of	Min Pell Parent AGI Limit (325% of Poverty Guideline)		
2	\$20,440	-	\$66,430		
3	\$25,820	\$58,095	\$83,915		
4	\$31,200	\$70,200	\$101,400		
5	\$36,580	\$82,305	\$118,885		
6	\$41,960	\$94,410	\$136,370		
7	\$47,340	\$106,515	\$153,855		
8	\$52,720	\$118,620	\$171,340		

Student's Parent is NOT a Single Parent					
		Max Pell Parent AGI	Min Pell Parent AGI		
Family		Limit (175% of	Limit (275% of		
Size	Guideline	Poverty Guideline)	Poverty Guideline)		
2	20,440	\$35,770	\$56,210		
3	\$25,820	\$45,185	\$71,005		
4	\$31,200	\$54,600	\$85,800		
5	\$36,580	\$64,015	\$100,595		
6	\$41,960	\$73,430	\$115,390		
7	\$47,340	\$82,845	\$130,185		
8	\$52,720	\$92,260	\$144,980		